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CANADIAN AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS
AND FARM MANAGEMENT SOCIETY

MG 28149

Vol. File File Title Date

CANADIAN AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS SOCIETY

MEETINGS

1 1 Canadian Society of Agricultural Economics. Annual Meetings. 1932-1934
Proceedings

1 2 Canadian Society of Agricultural Economics. Annual Meetings. 1935-1936
Proceedings

1 3 Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Annual Meetings. 1937-1939
Proceedings

1 4 Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Annual Meetings. 1947-1949
Proceedings

1 5 Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Annual Meetings. 1950-1951
Proceedings

1 6 Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. List of Proceedings 1960
Published

1 7 Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. 1938-1947
Correspondence. Reports

1 8 Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. 1947-1948
Correspondence. Reports

1 9 Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. 1948-1953
Correspondence. Reports

1 10 Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. 1953-1957

Correspondence. Reports
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11

12

13

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Correspondence. Reports

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Correspondence. Reports

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Correspondence. Reports

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Correspondence. Reports

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Correspondence. Reports

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Correspondence. Reports

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Correspondence. Reports

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Correspondence. Reports

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Correspondence. Reports

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Correspondence. Reports

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Correspondence. Reports

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Correspondence. Reports

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

CANADIAN AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS SOCIETY

Meetings.

Meetings.

Meetings.

Meetings.

Meetings.

Meetings.

Meetings.

Meetings.

Meetings.

Meetings.

Meetings.

Meetings.

Meetings.

OPERATIONAL RECORDS

Minutes.

Minutes.

Minutes.

Minutes.

Minutes.

Minutes.

Minutes.

Minutes.

Minutes.

Minutes.

Minutes.

Minutes.

Minutes

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Constitution

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Constitution

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Executive Council.

Correspondence

1957

1958

1959

1960

1961-1962

1962

1962-1963

1964-1967

1969-1970

1971-1974

1974

1975

1976-1984

1949-1958
1960-1968
1977-1979
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Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Correspondence

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Correspondence. Reports

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Correspondence

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Ledger

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Ledger

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Executive Council.

Budget Committee.

Committees.

Committees. Reports
Committees. Reports
General Correspondence
General Correspondence
General Correspondence
General Correspondence
General Correspondence
List of Members

List of Members

List of Members

List of Members

List of Members

List of Members
List of Members
Accounts Payable Ledger

Accounts Receivable

Accounts Receivable

Grants. Contracts

Newsletters

Date

1968-1971

1969-1971

1971-1974

1947-1957
1960-1976
1951

1959-1961
1962

1963-1970
1971-1975
1940-1958
1960

1961-1964
1970-1971
1972-1973

1974-1975
1976-1977
1956-1970
1956-1961

1966

1969-1975
1956-1968



10

11

12
13

14

15
16

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Correspondence

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Summary

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Correspondence. Statements. Reports

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Correspondence. Statements. Reports

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Newsletters
Newsletters

Secretary.

Secretary. Inventory

Secretary. Workshops

Secretary Treasurer.

Secretary Treasurer.

Workshops. Reports

“Canadian Journal of Agricultural Economics”. Editors Policy.

Correspondence

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Correspondence

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Correspondence

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Correspondence. Reports

Canadian Agricultural Economics Society.
Correspondence. Reports

Workshops. Reports
Workshops. Reports
Workshops. Reports
Workshops. Proceedings
Workshops.

Workshops.

Workshops.

Workshops.

SUBJECT FILES

Agricultural Institute of Canada. Memos. Minutes of Annual

Meetings

1968-1974
1977-1980
1978-1979

1934-1962

1956-1962
1970-1972

1972-1975

1956-1959
1971-1972

1960-1962
1963-1964
1965-1967
1968

1956-1960

1961-1962

1963

1964-1965

1971-1973
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Agricultural Institute of Canada. Memos. Reports

Booth, J.F. “Trends in the Development of Agricultural Economics in
Canada”

Canada. Special Senate Committee on Land Use. Proceedings
Fry, H.S. “Agriculture’s Needs in Economic Research”

MacKenzie, William. “Possible Trends in the Demand for Canadian
Farm Products™

Plaunt, Darrell. “Economic Guidelines for Mobilizing the Labor and
Management Resources in Canadian Agriculture”

Société Canadienne d’Economie Agricole. “Intégration Verticale en
Agriculture”

Société Canadienne d’Economie Agricole. “Le Probléme des Petites
Fermes”

Date

1978-1979
1946

1960
1956
1955

n.d.

1959

1959



