

Archives nationales du Canada

Manuscript Division Division des manuscrits

CANADIAN AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS AND FARM MANAGEMENT SOCIETY

MG 28, I 49

Finding Aid No. 730 / Instrument de recherche no 730

Prepared in 1996 by Richard Doré for the Social and Cultural Archives

Préparé en 1996 par Richard Doré pour les Archives sociales et culturels

TABLE OF CONTENTS

INVENTORY ENTRY	. iii
CANADIAN AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS SOCIETY MEETINGS	. 1
CANADIAN AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS SOCIETY OPERATIONAL RECORDS	. 2
SUBJECT FILES	. 4

INVENTORY ENTRY

NOT AVAILABLE

CANADIAN AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS AND FARM MANAGEMENT SOCIETY

MG 28 I 49

Vol.	File	File Title	Date
		CANADIAN AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS SOCIETY MEETINGS	
1	1	Canadian Society of Agricultural Economics. Annual Meetings. Proceedings	1932-1934
1	2	Canadian Society of Agricultural Economics. Annual Meetings. Proceedings	1935-1936
1	3	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Annual Meetings. Proceedings	1937-1939
1	4	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Annual Meetings. Proceedings	1947-1949
1	5	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Annual Meetings. Proceedings	1950-1951
1	6	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. List of Proceedings Published	1960
1	7	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. Correspondence. Reports	1938-1947
1	8	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. Correspondence. Reports	1947-1948
1	9	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. Correspondence. Reports	1948-1953
1	10	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. Correspondence. Reports	1953-1957

2	1	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. Minutes. Correspondence. Reports	1957
2	2	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. Minutes. Correspondence. Reports	1958
2	3	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. Minutes. Correspondence. Reports	1959
2	4	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. Minutes. Correspondence. Reports	1960
2	5	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. Minutes. Correspondence. Reports	1961-1962
2	6	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. Minutes. Correspondence. Reports	1962
2	7	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. Minutes. Correspondence. Reports	1962-1963
2	8	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. Minutes. Correspondence. Reports	1964-1967
2	9	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. Minutes. Correspondence. Reports	1969-1970
2	10	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. Minutes. Correspondence. Reports	1971-1974
2	11	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. Minutes. Correspondence. Reports	1974
2	12	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. Minutes. Correspondence. Reports	1975
2	13	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Meetings. Minutes	1976-1984
		CANADIAN AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS SOCIETY OPERATIONAL RECORDS	
3	1	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Constitution	1949-1958
3	2	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Constitution	1960-1968
3	3	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Executive Council. Correspondence	1977-1979

CANADIAN AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS AND FARM MANAGEMENT SOCIETY

		FARM MANAGEMENT SOCIETY	•
Vol.	File	File Title	Date
3	4	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Executive Council. Correspondence	1968-1971
3	5	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Budget Committee. Correspondence. Reports	1969-1971
3	6	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Committees. Correspondence	1971-1974
3	7	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Committees. Reports	1947-1957
3	8	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Committees. Reports	1960-1976
3	9	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. General Correspondence	1951
3	10	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. General Correspondence	1959-1961
3	11	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. General Correspondence	1962
3	12	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. General Correspondence	1963-1970
3	13	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. General Correspondence	1971-1975
3	14	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. List of Members	1940-1958
3	15	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. List of Members	1960
3	16	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. List of Members	1961-1964
3	17	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. List of Members	1970-1971
3	18	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. List of Members	1972-1973
4	1	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. List of Members	1974-1975
4	2	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. List of Members	1976-1977
4	3	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Accounts Payable Ledger	1956-1970
4	4	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Accounts Receivable Ledger	1956-1961
4	5	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Accounts Receivable Ledger	1966
4	6	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Grants. Contracts	1969-1975
4	7	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Newsletters	1956-1968

4	8	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Newsletters	1968-1974
4	9	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Newsletters	1977-1980
4	10	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Secretary. Correspondence	1978-1979
4	11	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Secretary. Inventory Summary	1934-1962
4	12	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Secretary. Workshops	1956-1962
4	13	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Secretary Treasurer. Correspondence. Statements. Reports	1970-1972
4	14	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Secretary Treasurer. Correspondence. Statements. Reports	1972-1975
4	15	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Workshops. Reports	1956-1959
4	16	"Canadian Journal of Agricultural Economics". Editors Policy. Correspondence	1971-1972
5	1	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Workshops. Reports	1960-1962
5	2	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Workshops. Reports	1963-1964
5	3	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Workshops. Reports	1965-1967
5	4	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Workshops. Proceedings	1968
5	5	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Workshops. Correspondence	1956-1960
5	6	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Workshops. Correspondence	1961-1962
5	7	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Workshops. Correspondence. Reports	1963
5	8	Canadian Agricultural Economics Society. Workshops. Correspondence. Reports	1964-1965
		SUBJECT FILES	
5	9	Agricultural Institute of Canada. Memos. Minutes of Annual	1971-1973

Meetings

5

CANADIAN AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS AND FARM MANAGEMENT SOCIETY

Vol.	File	File Title	Date
5	10	Agricultural Institute of Canada. Memos. Reports	1978-1979
5	11	Booth, J.F. "Trends in the Development of Agricultural Economics in Canada"	1946
5	12	Canada. Special Senate Committee on Land Use. Proceedings	1960
5	13	Fry, H.S. "Agriculture's Needs in Economic Research"	1956
5	14	MacKenzie, William. "Possible Trends in the Demand for Canadian Farm Products"	1955
5	15	Plaunt, Darrell. "Economic Guidelines for Mobilizing the Labor and Management Resources in Canadian Agriculture"	n.d.
5	16	Société Canadienne d'Économie Agricole. "Intégration Verticale en Agriculture"	1959
5	17	Société Canadienne d'Économie Agricole. "Le Problème des Petites Fermes"	1959